		2000 V CON	6
ATIONALIASSESSITERI CERTIE	Sairlous militing!	MOSSITHOU	1. Dono by
11/4 (III: 30 08 30X) 30'.76'	Jeb desertation	Dure & Tinio Completed	
CINO: X/BB/11072/1009976/4	272 oulling.		1
ch No. 201 X02X	Trimal/(simia sinti Via sint)	<u></u>	
.o. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1-Motor Claim Yorin	1	T. Co.
	1-Motor W/O (William DD shirt)	F (111)	
OI) (TP) Reporting Only	1-Plioto Uploaded		1 121
	Assessmentoury of Report .		
'P Insurer:	Asol Report by Pax / Hand lo	Owner/YYIII	Paxl
LOIGHLON MICHI LING VARIOU MICALS \ OM! (1)/Non-Ma()	
P Hindfellori . W. Arch Ho! SW	X 536/-1/ , MC(Jeli ,	
Olymer / Drivers (was the same of th	Cover Typo: (ar warness and an arrangement
Policy No: () Per	lodi(-7711101	
	paler,	0%; P121-79Va P1	80-1001/1
2/5 Level latellity (%)	Note list Slaws (WO): NO-2)	The same of the sa
all melaterals of (4 01.016 114	The state of the s	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
Y nadulity i		<u> </u>	plint.
Walle-In Customer I Costomora Int	armation arichy dougound & &	Men's HO Kalas of tob	1
() Walle-In Castomer I to g-enall Yngu	OF ORGENTLY,	114 17	1
() Potul Yours Char	MOLANDAR INC.) ENV 100	Towns Col (
Drive-in ()/ "oved-in () invoi	ANXAMANI TIMBATANDA	然和现在是由现在	A CAS A Francis
	Contrad Cn ()		1
1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	(!)		Lul-
2) QO Chook / Post Rappir Inspection	\$3000J (:)		
2) QO Chook Post Kapin	Co. T. Co.	Yanama Experience	RESCRIBERATION OF THE PROPERTY
(11/11/2)	ACCOUNT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		ALEST CENTINDAMENTAL
	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
THE THE SAME SANDARY SANDARY			
	~		
		TO SHOULD BE SHO	
Y Y	COLDER OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	LATER WHITE	J. F. S.
110)	1	origani jahalari (2190)	THO CHO
NATIOS9!	TOWN TO THE TOWN THE TOWN	MINAL YIMILMID (\$100)	¥(8)X(3) 11120
1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	WANTED THE STATE OF THE STATE O	ollow Though Dury (Trees of the tribute of tribute of the tribute of	(10) 110)
	3) V 1	down Itilail Ha Only is	373
1) river/Ovnieri	1	i lumus Vom	3160
	0,511	Linhingon The DY EMLL SALVE	177, 160
Contract Not	0 VIII 1) RI II 1) RI V	TO DY + 8 WLZ ALLINA	31
Cortant Not	0 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CAUTER CALLERY CALL	310 310 320
Corumot No:	0 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CAUTER CALLERY CALL	310 310 320
Cortant Not	0 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	CAUTER CALLERY CALL	310 310 320
Corumot No:	TRITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	CAUTION HOLLING STANDS CAUTION HOLLING CAUTION CONTINUENT CAUTION CONTINUENT CAUTION CONTINUENT CAUTION CONTINUENT CAUTION CONTINUENT TOV CONTINUENT T	1048 30 CM
Corunot Not	TRITION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	CAUTER CALLERY CALL	310 310 320

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

- on the first of the insurance companies to reputal policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDEN	IT STATEMENT
Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss	20/09/2021 20:26 (SGT) 18/09/2021 12:25 (SGT) AYE, Singapore TOWARDS CITY BEFORE PORTSDOWN EXIT Singapore
DETAILS O	F OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SDT2682R
INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No	No YU HENG SXXXX321I hennessyyuheng@yahoo.com.sg (Phone) +65-96812481 +65-96812481
VEHICLE PARTICULARS	
Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? Vehicle Category Transmission CC	BMW 530i - Private use No - Claiming third party Private car Auto 1998
INSURANCE COMPANY	
Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number	United Overseas Insurance Ltd Comprehensive No DHOM120056012000
Name of Driver	YU HENG

SXXXX321I

NRIC No

Date Of Birth 13/11/1969 Occupation Indoor Date Of Driving Pass 02/05/1997 Driving experience 24 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-96812481 Alt. Phone Number +65-96812481 Email Address hennessyyuheng@yahoo.com.sg Address 20 UPPER SERANGOON VIEW #17-19 Address complement Postcode 534203 Is the driver the policyholder? Yes If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT 18TH SEPTEMBER 2021 AT 12:25HRS I WAS DRIVING ALONG AYE TOWARDS CITY BEFORE PORTSDOWN EXIT AT LANE 1. FRONT CAR SLOW, I ALSO SLOW DOWN BUT SUDDENLY BACK CAR SMX5361U AT MY BACK HIT ME. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SMX5361U Vehicle Manufacturer Toyota Vehicle Model Camry Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Private car

NG TIAN JIN

SXXXX568A

(Phone) +65-84848984

Name of Driver

NRIC No

Contact Number

Address	-
Address complement	2
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	_
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person	YU HENG
Gender	Male
Phone No	(Phone) +65-9681248
Address	A CASSING MAN ANALYSIS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
Address Complement	E
Post Code	271770 - 0
Approximate Age Years Old	*******
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	
Were seat belts worn?	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	No

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
18th September 2021 12:325 1 was driving along
ATE towards City betoro portsdown Exit at lane 1.
Front Car slow down, I also slow clown. But Suddenly
back car Smx 5361U at my back hit me.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

	•	v .	ACCIDENT	SIAIEMENI			
	4.000		08-2021.		12 25		
	ACCI	DENT DATE: 18.	/ (DD)	MM/YYY), TIME:((HHIMM).	
	LOCA	MON: AF	E towar	ds City	before	Ports	down
	1.	DETAILS OF VEHIC		12682R			Ex;
		a) VEHICLE NUMB	U1 11	200 CK		٠.	111
-		b)INSURANCE CO	MPANY: 1	11001013	- A - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C - C		
		CIPOLICY HUMBER				a ve lerre	
		dipolicy type: (c		THIRD PARTY (THI	RD PARTY FIRE	& [HEFI]	
		BIMAKE & MODEL		75,0,1	-	iree	
		FITYPE: (SALOON /				HEKO]	
		g) VEHICLE CATEG	ORY: (RRIVATE) CO	OMMERCIAL / MC	TORCYCLE	٠,	r.
		h)PURPOSE OF US				→ , '	
39		I) ARE YOU CLAIM!					
	•		TE WHIRD PARTY C	CLADM / REPORTING	GONET	, •	3
	2.,	ANAME:	HOLDER YM IT	ene	(MALE ! FEN	ATF)	
		b)(NRIO/FIN/PASSP		63 21 ICON			21
				evanonon		0	
	,	-ft 17		53420.3.			
		* CONTINUE TO 3.0				,	
Ano of base	24.3.	DRIVER		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			
Charles of person	miges	d)NAME:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	T.	_(MALE / FEM	IALE)	
Clincluding d	river)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSP	ORT:		TACT:		
(1)		CIADDRESS:					
				, ,, 			
		"d) DATE OF BIRTH:)(DD/MM/YYY	\sim);	,	
		e)OCCUPATION: (gr) Z			,
		FIDATE OF DRIVIN	G PAISS -	(1055)		Kind	
	4,	WAS DRIVER AN	EMPLOYEE OF TH	E INSURED'S CO	MPANY? (YES	رها ر	
	-	IF NO, RELATION	SHIP OF THE DRI	VEK WITH THEOL	KEU:		
	5,	a) WEATHER COND b) ROAD SURFACE:					
	4	WAS ANYBODY INJ		CIVO		1	
		a) REPORTED TO PO		•	-	*	•
	, ,	IF YES, PLEASE STA					
	8.	THIRD PARTY VEHIC		1 11	T +	(
the of passen	ejer	a) VEHICLE NUM		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COL	EL: TOYOTA	(aur	y
Including di	viver)		E NG TIA		0.0	00001	0
()	",	c) NRIC/FIN/PASS		1568 ACON	TACT: 848	18484	121
(-4)	9.	THIRD PARTY VEHIC	LE		,	// e f	*
tho of pass	2102-	d) VEHICLE NUMB		MODI	EL:	"	ř
Industrial	1	e) DRIVER'S NAM			TACTO		
. Including. c	100/21)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASS	SPORT:	CON	TACT:		
(' '							1201

email= hennessyyuheng@jahoo.com.sg



United Overseas Insurance Limited 3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909 Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uoi.com.sg uoi.com.sg Co. Reg. No. 197100152R

Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

ORIGINAL

CERTIFICATE NO.

DHOM120056012000

Excess:

\$750/-NAMED DRIVERS - OPTION 2

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$1500/-OTHERS

Vehicle Number SDT2682R \$3000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

\$100/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE CLAIM

Name of Insured

YU HENG

\$500/-WINDSCREEN DAMAGE & SOLAR FILM

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 8 December 2020 to 7 December 2021

Engine# Chassis#

13185073B48B20B WBAJA52080G886441

PRIVATE CAR - INDIVIDUAL OWNERSHIP [MX 1] AUTHORISED DRIVER

(1) The Insured

(2) Any other person who is driving on the Insured's order or with his permission

(3) In the event of the death of the Insured

 (a) any member of the Insured's family or a paid driver who has been driving the car during the lifetime of the Insured and permission to drive had not been withdrawn prior to the death of Insured and
 (b) any other person who has been given permission to drive the vehicle prior to the death and such permission had not been withdrawn by the Insured

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

Use for hire or reward or racing pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing or the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business or use for any purposes in connection with the

The carriage of passengers pursuant to car pooling arrangements and payments or any of them made by the passengers thereunder towards the running expenses of any vehicle described in the Schedule shall not be deemed to constitute use for hire or reward

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor

*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles(Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and part Iv of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

For the Company

MCHHC

Date: 11/11/2020



IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Accident Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Original Report No: SNOS21910006 Vehicle Registration No: NRIC/FIN/Passport Not. Name (as shown in NRIC): _ (*Vehicle Driver/Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate Address: __ Mobile No.1 Contact (Tel)!____ Emall Address: _ Date of Accident: 18109 Time of Accident: __ Place of Accidents _ Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONAL INFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above-mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Policyholder / Driver's Signature

Date:

Name: